
Master Biodiversity: Ecology, 
Evolution, and Conservation

Program and study structure
1. – 4. Semester 4. Semester

Compulsory Modules

Area of Specialization

1. Ecology (plants or animals)

2. Evolution 

3. Conservation Biology

Supplementary Modules

Key Competences
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Master‘s Thesis
(26 weeks)

(18 C)

(36 C)

(24 C)

(12 C)

(90 C)
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